A
AROMAT[C%M\NC ES

INTERNATIONAL

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Page 1 (1)
Issue date: 05/11/2026

Version: 1 (04/09/2026)

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus
levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent

regulations.

F38010 Compare to aroma TURMERIC LATTE by LUSH ®

Ingredient CAS EC Concentration (%)

Benzyl benzoate 120-51-4 204-402-9 3%
Coumarin 91-64-5 202-086-7 2.65%
Eugenol 97-53-0 202-589-1 1.35%
Geraniol 106-24-1 203-377-1 0.05%
Geranyl Acetate 105-87-3 203-341-5 0.05%
Hexamethylindanopyran 1222-05-5 214-946-9 7%
Linalool 78-70-6 201-134-4 0.05%
Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 204-116-4 0.15%
Tetramethyl acetyloctahydronaphthalenes 213;2%5%7626242215559 ggg:g;zg ggg:g;gg 31.5%
Vanillin 121-33-5 204-465-2 0.1%
alpha-lsomethyl ionone 127-51-5 204-846-3 0.1%
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